Report Date
08/31/2017

08/31/2017
08/31/2017

08/31/2017

08/31/2017
08/31/2017
08/31/2017

08/31/2017

09/01/2017

Case #
UP-01006-17

UP-01007-17

UP-01008-17

UP-01009-17

UP-01010-17

UP-01011-17

UP-01012-17

UP-01013-17

Report Date Count:

SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Incident Type
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41

Disposition
PROSECUTION DECLINED

COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2 CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION

LARCENY-PETIT 30

V&T TICKET ISSUED

PROPERTY FOUND A6

MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1l

FIRE ALARM-PULL BOX S1

DRUG POSSESSION 44

8

(CBI)
INVESTIGATION PENDING

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

CLEARED BY ARREST--ADULT

Location

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

CAYUGA HALL (BLDG
33)

COOPER DNG HALL
(BLDG 47)

LOT 8

LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)

UNIVERSITY POLICE

HART HALL (BLDG 46)

RUDOLPH
ROAD/CENTENNIAL DR

Page 1

Street
CAYUGA CIRCLE

CAYUGA CIRCLE
UNION RD

GEO
WASHINGTON
BLVD

RUDOLPH RD
PARKING LOT
15C

UNION RD

RUDOLPH RD



