SUNY Police at Oswego Daily Report

Report Date 08/31/2017	Case # UP-01006-17	Incident Type CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 41	Disposition PROSECUTION DECLINED	Location CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	Street CAYUGA CIRCLE
08/31/2017	UP-01007-17	COMPLAINT-ODOR,NOISE C2	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	CAYUGA HALL (BLDG 33)	CAYUGA CIRCLE
08/31/2017	UP-01008-17	LARCENY-PETIT 30	INVESTIGATION PENDING	COOPER DNG HALL (BLDG 47)	UNION RD
08/31/2017	UP-01009-17	V&T TICKET ISSUED	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	LOT 8	GEO WASHINGTON BLVD
08/31/2017	UP-01010-17	PROPERTY FOUND A6	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	LANIGAN HALL (BLDG 6)	RUDOLPH RD
08/31/2017	UP-01011-17	MOTOR VEH. ACCIDENT A1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	UNIVERSITY POLICE	PARKING LOT 15C
08/31/2017	UP-01012-17	FIRE ALARM-PULL BOX S1	CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)	HART HALL (BLDG 46)	UNION RD
08/31/2017	UP-01013-17	DRUG POSSESSION 44	CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT	RUDOLPH ROAD/CENTENNIAL DR	RUDOLPH RD
	Report Date Count:	8		•	

1

09/01/2017 Page